
* 320N

KARMA GLOBAL LTD. info@karmaglobal.com www.karmaglobal.com
V.23.1 DP1-010

Power (HP)

Volts

Dimensions (mm)

N.W. (kg)

Certificate

Model

Description

Forward And Reverse

220~240V/50Hz

Style

Control Type

Conveyor Spec.(mm) 

Roller Spec.(mm) 

Max.Dough

Material

Reversible Short 
 Dough Moulder

Mechanical Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz

V V

-

Products marked with * are made in Taiwan.

*320N S/S *320A S/S

Floor Model Floor Model Floor Model Floor Model

Short Dough Moulder Short Dough Moulder

Mechanical Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

1/2 1/2

Painted SteelPainted Steel

*320N *320A

S/SS/S

- - -

1/2 1/2

Dough Moulder

350x1435

Φ76x290

350x1435

Φ76x290

350x1435

Φ76x290

350x1435

Φ76x290

900x580x1200

130

900x580x1200

130

900x580x1080

120

900x580x1080

120

Reversible Short 
 Dough Moulder

- -

- -



KARMA GLOBAL LTD. info@karmaglobal.com www.karmaglobal.com
V.23.1 DP1-011

Power (W)

Volts

Dimensions (mm)

N.W. (kg)

Certificate

Model

Description

Forward And Reverse

220~240V/50Hz

Style

Control Type

Conveyor Spec.(mm) 

Roller Spec.(mm) 

Max.Dough

Material

Mechanical Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz

S/S S/S

V V

-

Products marked with * are made in Taiwan.

900x580x1200

130

900x580x1200

130

350x1435

Φ76x290

350x1435

Φ76x290

 1/2 1/2

*320B *320B S/S

-

Short Dough Moulder Short Dough Moulder

Floor Model Floor Model

Dough Moulder

--



KARMA GLOBAL LTD. info@karmaglobal.com www.karmaglobal.com
V.23.1 DP1-012

Power (HP)

Volts

Dimensions (mm)

N.W. (kg)

Certificate

Model

Description

Forward And Reverse

220~240V/50Hz

Style

Control Type

Conveyor Spec.(mm) 

Roller Spec.(mm) 

Max.Dough

Material

Mechanical Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz

-

Products marked with * are made in Taiwan.

*320L S/S

Floor Model Floor Model Floor Model Floor Model

Mechanical Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

1/2 1/2

Painted SteelPainted Steel

*320L *420L

S/SS/S

- - -
Φ76x290 Φ76x290 Φ76x390 Φ76x390

- -

*420L S/S

1 1

350x2200 350x2200 450x2200 450x2200

1300x580x1080

130

1300x580x1080

130

 1300x680x1080

140

 1300x680x1080

140

Long Dough Moulder Long Dough Moulder Long Dough MoulderLong Dough Moulder

- -

Dough Moulder

- -- -



KARMA GLOBAL LTD. info@karmaglobal.com www.karmaglobal.com
V.23.1 DP1-013

Power (HP)

Volts

Dimensions (mm)

N.W. (kg)

Certificate

Model

Description

Forward And Reverse

220~240V/50Hz

Style

Control Type

Conveyor Spec.(mm) 

Roller Spec.(mm) 

Max.Dough

Material

Mechanical Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz

-

Products marked with * are made in Taiwan.

*320LB S/S

Floor Model Floor Model Floor Model Floor Model

Mechanical Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

1/2 1/2

Painted SteelPainted Steel

*320LB *420LB

S/SS/S

- - -
Φ76x290 Φ76x290 Φ76x390 Φ76x390

- -

*420LB S/S

1 1

350x2200 350x2200 450x2200 450x2200

Long Dough Moulder Long Dough Moulder Long Dough MoulderLong Dough Moulder

- -

1300x580x1200

135

1300x580x1200

135

 1300x680x1200

145

 1300x680x1200

145

Dough Moulder

- -- -



*DSH-T300 *DSH-K300 *DSH-K400

KARMA GLOBAL LTD. info@karmaglobal.com www.karmaglobal.com
V.23.1 DP1-014

Power (W)

Volts

Dimensions (mm)

N.W. (kg)

Certificate

Model

Description

Forward And Reverse

220~240V/50Hz

1/4 1/2

Style

Control Type

Conveyor Spec.(mm) 

Roller Spec.(mm) 

Max.Dough

Material

Mechanical

Floor Model

Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz

S/S S/S

1/2

Floor Model

Mechanical

220~240V/50Hz

Products marked with * are made in Taiwan.

Dough Moulder

*DSH-T300 *DSH-K300 *DSH-K400

Countertop

Dough Moulder Dough Moulder Dough Moulder 298x1350

Φ76x245 Φ76x245

298x1350

Φ76x245

900x580x490

60

820x540x1050

120

 820x570x1130

130

- - -
- --

S/S

298x1350


